
2024 WCASD Board Meeting Schedule - updated 9.9.2024

2024 Meeting Dates
Pupil Services 

Committee 
Education 
Committee 

Policy 
Review 

Committee

Property & 
Finance 

Committee 
 Board 

Meeting Other Meetings
Monday, January 8 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
Tuesday, January 16 5:30 PM-

cancelled
6:30 PM-
cancelled

MONDAY, JANUARY 22 6:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Monday, February 12 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
Tuesday, February 20 5:30 PM 6:30 PM
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 26 7:00 PM Personnel  6:30 

PM
Tuesday, March 12 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
Monday, March 18 5:30 PM 6:00 PM
MONDAY, MARCH 25 7:00 PM
Monday, APRIL 8 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
Monday, April 15 5:30 PM 6:00 PM
Wednesday, April 24 7:00 PM
Monday, May 13 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
Monday, May 20 5:30 PM 6:00 PM-

cancelled
WEDNESDAY, MAY 29 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Monday, June 10 6:30 PM-

cancelled
6:00 PM

Monday, June 17 5:30 PM 6:00 PM-
combined 
meeting

Special 
Board 

Meeting - 
6:30 pm

Combined 
Personnel & 
Property & 

Finance 
Committee 6:00 

pm
MONDAY, JUNE 24 7:00 PM
MONDAY, JULY 22 7:00 PM
Monday, August 12

Monday, August 19 5:30 PM 6:00 PM

MONDAY, AUGUST 26 7:00 PM
Tuesday, September 10

Monday, September 16 5:30 PM 6:00 PM Combined 
Personnel & 
Property & 

Finance 
Committee 6:00 

pm
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 23 7:00 PM
Tuesday, October 15

Monday, October 21 5:30 PM 6:00 PM
MONDAY, OCTOBER 28 7:00 PM
Tuesday, November 12

Monday, November 18 5:30 PM 6:00 PM
MONDAY, NOVEMBER 25 7:00 PM

7:00 PMMONDAY, DECEMBER 2 - ANNUAL ORGANIZATION

Special Board Meeting - 
7:00 pm

Combined Pupil Svcs & Edu        
6:30 pm

Combined Pupil Svcs & Edu                    
6:30 pm

Combined Pupil Svcs & Edu        
6:30 pm

Combined Pupil Svcs & Edu                    
6:30 pm
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